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42. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2023
Linz, 19.3.2023

Event 15 Women, 50m Surface Open
19.03.2023 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM OÖ

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 24.92
2. PART, Lea AUT 02 1. Linzer TC 27.58 + 2.66
3. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 28.29 + 3.37
4. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 29.09 + 4.17
5. PART, Pia AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 29.18 + 4.26

Open

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 24.92
2. KARABULUT, Silan AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 26.42 + 1.50
3. PART, Lea AUT 02 1. Linzer TC 27.58 + 2.66
4. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 27.76 + 2.84
5. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 27.96 + 3.04
6. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 28.29 + 3.37
7. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 29.09 + 4.17
8. PART, Pia AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 29.18 + 4.26
9. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 30.41 + 5.49

10. ARTNER, Paulina AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 31.01 + 6.09
11. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.87 + 6.95
12. HERMANN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 33.44 + 8.52
13. VERBEEK, Usha AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 33.62 + 8.70
14. ELMONER, Salma AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 38.14 + 13.22
15. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 38.35 + 13.43
16. BRUNNER, Phoebe AUT 07 Finswimming Speedfish 49.24 + 24.32
17. LIEBHARD, Julia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 49.88 + 24.96

B

1. BRUNNER, Phoebe AUT 07 Finswimming Speedfish 49.24

C

1. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 29.09
2. PART, Pia AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 29.18 + 0.09

D

1. KARABULUT, Silan AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 26.42
2. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 27.76 + 1.34
3. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 28.29 + 1.87
4. ARTNER, Paulina AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 31.01 + 4.59
5. HERMANN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 33.44 + 7.02
6. VERBEEK, Usha AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 33.62 + 7.20

E

1. PASCUAL, Maria Alisa AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 27.96
2. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 30.41 + 2.45
3. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 31.87 + 3.91
4. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 38.35 + 10.39

F

1. ELMONER, Salma AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 38.14
2. LIEBHARD, Julia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 49.88 + 11.74
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